

eye3 Smart Communications Service - Service Charge Summary

eve3 智能生活通訊服務服務收費表

eye3 智能生活通訊服務服務收費表 Item 項目 Charges 費用				
Lem 垻日		HK\$10 per paper bill for consumer		
Administrative charge of Printed Bill 郵寄賬單手續費		customers (being customers registered by HKID or passport no.) has been charged by phases since 1 November 2016. Customers aged 65 or above would be waived. (HK\$20 per paper bill will be charged for customers registered by Business Registration no.) 郵寄賬單每份HK\$10,適用於個人客戶(即以香港身份證或護照號碼登記的客戶),有關收費已於2016年11月1日起陸續生效,65歲或以上的客戶可獲豁免(郵寄賬單每份HK\$20,適用於以商業登記證登記的客戶)		
Installation Charge 安裝費		HK\$680		
Local Video Call –from/to other mobile network(s) when there is an interconnection facility established with the relevant 3G mobile service operator(s) (as listed in website http://www.hkt-eye.com) note 1 本地視像電話 一打出或接收其他流動網絡供應商(惟該3G流動通訊網絡供應商已經與本公司建立有關之網絡互通設備)之本地視像通話 無計,而有關資料已列於網址 http://www.hkt-eye.com Local SMS – from eye3 Smart Communications Service to non-1010 / csl / SUN Mobile service networks		HK\$2 per minute per video call (usage time is based on 1 minute per unit and will be rounded up to the nearest minute) 每次視像通話服務費用為每分鐘HK\$2(每次通話時間以一分鐘為計算單位,不足六十秒亦作一分鐘計算) HK\$0.50 per SMS 每條短訊HK\$0.50		
本地短訊 — 由eye3智能生活通訊服務發送到非1010 / csl / SUN Mobile流動通訊服務網絡				
International SMS (available to selected destinations only note 4) 國際短訊(只適用於指定目的地 ^{順註4})		HK\$1.50 per SMS 每條短訊HK\$1.50		
Early Termination Charge note 5 提早終止費 ^{備註5}	for eye3 Smart Communications Service 適用於eye3智能生活能通訊服務	Monthly Rate within Commitment Period x remaining months of the Commitment Period or HK\$500, whichever is higher 承諾期內月費 x 承諾期餘下月數或 HK\$500,以較高者為準		
	for Cambridge English Reader / All Rounded Exercises / Kids Story Pack / Now668 (HD) / oleGoK on eye / Now Player Junior Service / Premier League & La Liga Matches on Now E (eye) / HBO GO on Now E (eye) / Now Baogu on Now E (eye) / MOOV on eye 適用於劍橋英語閱讀計劃 / 全方位練習及應試特訓 /	Monthly Rate within Commitment Period x remaining months of the Commitment Period or HK\$250, whichever is higher 承諾期內月費 x 承諾期餘下月數或HK\$250,以較高者為準		
	品格培養故事集 / Now668 (HD) / oleGoK on eye / Now Player Junior服務 / Now E 英超西甲賽事 (eye) / Now E HBO GO (eye) / Now E 爆谷(eye) / MOOV on eye for installation premium only 適用於安裝禮品優惠	Recommended Retail Price of the selected premium set out on the application date 所選擇的安裝禮品於申請日期所列出之建議零售價		





Cancellation Charge (applicable if the Commitment Period)取消費 (適用於承諾期內任何時候終」	e contract is terminated at anytime during 上合約)	(applicable to eye3 Plan B/D/G/H/J/K/N/S) HK\$1,700 for the eye3 Device ("Loyalty Premium") (適用於eye3計劃B/D/G/H/J/K/N/S) eye3主機 (「合約禮品」) 抵償價HK\$1,700 (applicable to eye3 Plan C/E/F/I/L/M/P) HK\$2,900 for the eye3 Device ("Loyalty Premium") (適用於eye3計劃C/E/F/I/L/M/P) eye3主機 (「合約禮品」) 抵償價HK\$2,900 (applicable to eye3 Plan T) HK\$3,200 for the eye3 Device ("Loyalty Premium") (適用於eye3計劃T) eye3主機 (「合約禮品」) 抵償價HK\$3,200 (applicable to eye3 Plan Q) HK\$4,000 for the eye3 Device ("Loyalty Premium") (適用於eye3計劃Q)
	eye3主機 (「合約禮品」) 抵償價HK\$4,000	
Application Cancellation Charge		
申請取消費 Moving Charge (applicable for chang 搬遷費(只適用於地址變更)	HK\$680	
Internal Relocation Charge (applicab address) 內部轉移裝置費(適用於在服務安裝)	HK\$200 per socket per internal relocation request HK\$200 個話座及每一次內部裝置轉移要求	
Reconnection charge (For reactivation	HK\$170	
重新駁線費用(適用於重新恢復已暫停		
Reconnection charge (For reconn suspended for 16 days or more will be	HK\$680	
重新駁線費用(適用於重新接駁已終止終止服務)) 備註2		
Parallel Phone Line (only applicable to areas within the parallel phone line service coverage; limited to a	Monthly Charge 月費	HK\$30 per month (waived for Commitment Period) HK\$30月費(承諾期內豁免)
maximum of 4 sockets and subject to on-site conditions. The PE socket can only support normal fixed line telephone but not the eye3 Smart Communications Service) 電話分機線(只適用於現有分機線服務覆蓋範圍之地區;最多可安裝4個分機插座,惟須視乎現場情況而定。分機插座只適用於一般固網電話機,並不適用於eye3智能生活通訊服務。)	Installation Charge of additional socket 額外插座安裝費	HK\$200 per each additional socket HK\$200每個額外插座
	Socket Installation Charge 插座安裝費	HK\$200 per socket (with 1 free socket) HK\$200一個插座(配備一個免費分機插座)
	Internal Relocation Charge (applicable for relocation within Service Installation Address) 內部轉移裝置費(適用於在服務安裝地址內轉移裝置)	HK\$200—個插座
Loss or Damage of eye3 Device 遺失或損壞eye3主機		(applicable to eye3 Plan B/D/G/H/J/K/N/S) HK\$1,700 (full set+ eye3 Device Cover Case (if applicable)) (適用於eye3計劃B/D/G/H/J/K/N/S)





	HK\$1,700 (全套+eye3主機保護套(如適用))
	(applicable to eye3 Plan C/E/F/I/L/M/P/T)
	HK\$2,900 (full set+ eye3 Device Cover
	Case (if applicable))
	(適用於eye3計劃C/E/F/I/L/M/P/T)
	HK\$2,900 (全套+eye3主機保護套(如適用))
	(applicable to eye3 Plan Q)
	HK\$4,000 (full set)
	(適用於eye3計劃Q)
	HK\$4,000 (全套)
	HK\$400
Loss or Damage of AC-DC power adaptor and USB cable	Please view below website: -
遺失或損壞AC-DC電源轉換器及USB線	www.netvigator.com/eng/charge.php
	請瀏覽以下網站: -
	www.netvigator.com/chi/charge.php
Loss or Damage or Buy Other Equipments	HK\$200 per socket
其他器材遺失或更換費	(每個分機線計算)
Parallel Extension installation	HK\$200 per socket
分機線安裝費用	(每個分機線計算)
Parallel Extension relocation charge – internal & external removal 分機線搬遷費用–內部及外部搬遷	HK\$50
Change of Number	HK\$126 per month
更改電話號碼服務	HK\$126 (每月)
Permanent Call Forwarding (PCF)	1 st month: free
電話永久轉駁	2 nd month & onward: HK\$165 per month
	第一個月:免費
	第二個月起: HK\$165 (每月)
Change Number Interception (CNI) 更改號碼通知	HK\$1
Call Connect Service	HK\$110
電話查詢直駁服務	
Pre-wiring Pre-wiring	Please view below website: -
預安裝線路	www.hkt.com > Customer services >
	Notices > Tariff No.: U0025-020-Dec2016-R
	請瀏覽以下網站:-
	www.hkt.com/ > 客戶服務 > 通知 > Tariff
Other charges	No.: U0025-020-Dec2016-R
Other charges 甘油收费	
其他收費	

Notes 備註:

- 1. Eligible mobile service subscribers of CSL Mobile Limited can make or receive free local video calls to or from eye3 Smart Communications Service customers (until further notice).
 - 合資格之香港移動通訊有限公司流動通訊服務用戶可免費打出或接收 **eye3**智能生活通訊服務客戶之本地視像通話。(直至另行通知為止)。
- 2. The same telephone number may not be allotted. 可能不獲分配之前使用的電話號碼。
- 3. The tariff quoted above is for reference only and subject to change from time to time without prior notice. 以上服務價目只供參考,並不時作出更改,
- 4. International SMS is only applicable to designated countries including Canada, England, China (eye3 Device cannot receive or make international SMS from China pre-paid phone card), Australia, Taiwan, Singapore, Macau and Philippines and is subject to additional charges. 國際短訊適用於指定國家包括:加拿大、英國、中國(惟 eye3 主機不能發出至或接收由中國預付卡所發出的短訊)、澳洲、台灣、新加坡、澳門和菲律賓,並須額外收費。
- 5. Less than one (1) month will be deemed to be one (1) full month for calculation purpose. 不足一個月將被視為一整個月計算。

